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OFFICE

PARTY

First
Selectman
Vote for One

Selectman
Vote for Any Two

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Town 
Treasurer
Vote for One

Tax Collector
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Two

Board of
Finance
Alternate
Vote for One

Board of Assessment Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Planning and Zoning Commission
Vote for Any Four

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

DeStefano
Paul

    1A

Schlag
Melissa

    1B

    1C

    1D

Duval
Robert

    2A

Donlan
Sean

    2B

    2C

    2D

    3A

    3B

    3C

    3D

Haase
Cheryl

    4A

Brookes
Scott

    4B

Tarbetsky
Lizabeth
Dawn

    4C

    4D

Munster
Robin

    5A

    5B

    5C

    5D

Battistoni
Kristin

    6A

    6B

    6C

    6D

Centofanti
Joe

    7A

Bosco
John

    7B

    7C

    7D

Tabak
John

    8A

Dachelet
Dan

    8B

    8C

    8D

    9A

    9B

Nesti
Joanne

    9C

    9D

Lawrence
Lisa

    10A

Goldfarb
Judith

    10B

    10C

    10D

    11A

    11B

    11C

    11D

LePard
Wayne

    12A

Lagace
Michael

    12B

    12C

    12D

DeMichele
Stasia

    13A

Rosa
Carmelo

    13B

    13C

    13D

    14A

Giboski
Don

    14B

    14C

    14D

    15A

Zilahy
Walter

    15B

    15C

    15D
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OFFICE

PARTY

Planning and Zoning
Commission Alternate

Vote for Any Two

Zoning Board of Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Zoning Board of Appeals
Alternate

Vote for Any Two

Board of Education
Vote for Any Three

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

    16A

deBrigard
Raul

    16B

    16C

    16D

    17A

    17B

    17C

    17D

Papallo, Jr.
Dave

    18A

DeBold
Marge

    18B

    18C

    18D

Munster
Robin

    19A

    19B

    19C

    19D

Wendt
Kenneth

    20A

Reeve
Helen

    20B

    20C

    20D

    21A

    21B

    21C

    21D

Brown
Kathy

    22A

Chase
Dan

    22B

    22C

    22D

Harris
Chet

    23A

    23B

    23C

    23D

Gamache
Brian

    24A

    24B

    24C

    24D
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